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RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ec^^
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FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

ston

A. Name of Committee:. Greater KC Women's Political Caucus Seperate Segregated Fund

Address: P.O. Box 10095

City and Zip Code: Kansas ci^' Mo 64171

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

344.91

5073.97

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

5418.88

4125

1293.89

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document orintentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

11/19/24
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greater KC Women's Political Caucus Seperate Segregated Fund

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/09/24

10/09/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

GKC Women's Political Caucus
P.O. Box 10095
Kansas City, MO 64171

GKC Women's Political Caucus
P.O. Box 10095
Kansas City, MO 64171

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

•

•

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

i^m^iii^siiSi^^^i^Sinijiifii^i^^

$5,000.00

$73.97

$5,073.97
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greater KC Women's Political Caucus Seperate Segregated Fund

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Allison Hougland
PO Box 292
Olathe ks 66051

Vanessa Vaughn West
23412 West 46th Street
Shawnee ks 66226

Ashley Aune
PO Box 901995
Kansas City mo 64151

Barbara Washington
PO Box 270235
Kansas City mo 64128

Sandy VanWagner
4206 Scottsdale Road
Smithville mo 64089

Barbara Phifer
P. 0. Box 220005
St. Louis mo 63122

Patty Lewis
814W. 54th Terrace
PO Box 8691
k'->r>c;QO l^'i^i MH R/l -1 -I 0

Donna Barnes
PO Box 414713
NA mo NA

Gloria Young
9311 N. LydiaAve
PO BOX 28323
kancao F-i+w MH (=iA'1C;t=>

Emily Weber
3622 Warwick Blvd #3
PO Box 5971 KC,M064171
Karxiac; ni+v MH fi411-1

Pattie Mansur
421 West 68th Street
P.O. Box 8470
\/^~—-.^^ r^:t,. n n/r\ o A A A a

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$1,200.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greater KC Women's Polical Caucus Seperate Segregated Fund

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/21/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Keri Ing Ie
PO Box 2248
Lee's Summit mo 64063

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contribution

ig^g%:l:|?i|||||||^^

Amount

$50.00

$50.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greater KC Women's Political Caucus Seperate Segregated Fund

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Shirley Mata
6016 N Topping Ave
Kansas City MO 64119

Jamie Johnson
6324 N Chatham Ave.
PO Box 244
Kancac r'.i+v ^/ln PSA-1'=>-1

Vanessa Riebli
1874 W Fredrickson Drive
PO Box 2076
niatha 1<'Q ?^n<=;i

Crystal Quade
PO BOX 336
SPRINGFIELD mo 65801

Melesa Johnson
3432 Bellefontaine Ave
PO Box 270265, KC MO 64127
Kano-ac r-.it\/ ^^n RA-I Oft

Maggie Nurrenbern
P.O. Box 46908
Gladstone mo 64188

Karen Thurlow
2480 w 162nd Street
Stillwell ks 66085

Pam Shernuk
8905 W. 157th Street
Overland Park ks 66221

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$200.00

$200.00

$2,850.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

li^iifiilliiiiiiWiii^^^

$4,100.00

$25.00

$4,125.00
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