#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS **COMMISSION**

### RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE NOV 1 9 2024

RECEIVED

GEC Form 2024

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

October 28, 2024

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

	SEE KEVEKSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS			
A.	Name of Committee: Greater KC Women's Political Caucus Seperate Segregate  Address: P. O. Box 10095	d Fund		
	Vancos City, NO 64474	·····		
	City and Zip Code.			
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee			
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report			
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)			
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	344.91		
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)			
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 5418.88			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)			
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)			
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been end and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean	the intentional		
	11/19/24			
Dat	se Signature of Treasurer			

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greater KC Women's Political Caucus Seperate Segregated Fund

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/09/24	GKC Women's Political Caucus P. O. Box 10095 Kansas City, MO 64171					~	\$2,500.00
10/09/24	GKC Women's Political Caucus P. O. Box 10095 Kansas City, MO 64171					•	\$2,500.00
	Subtotal This Page				1 (2)		\$5,000.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$5,000.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$73.97
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$5,073.97

Page	of	
1 450	O.	

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greater KC Women's Political Caucus Seperate Segregated Fund

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

- 1		Purpose of Expenditure	<b>A</b>
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/21/24	Allison Hougland PO Box 292 Olathe ks 66051	Contribution	\$200.00
10/21/24	Vanessa Vaughn West 23412 West 46th Street Shawnee ks 66226	Contribution	\$200.00
10/21/24	Ashley Aune PO Box 901995 Kansas City mo 64151	Contribution	\$200.00
10/21/24	Barbara Washington PO Box 270235 Kansas City mo 64128	Contribution	\$100.00
10/21/24	Sandy VanWagner 4206 Scottsdale Road Smithville mo 64089	Contribution	\$100.00
10/21/24	Barbara Phifer P. O. Box 220005 St. Louis mo 63122	Contribution	\$100.00
10/21/24	Patty Lewis 814 W. 54th Terrace PO Box 8691 Kansas City MO 64112	Contribution	\$50.00
10/21/24	Donna Barnes P O Box 414713 NA mo NA	Contribution	\$50.00
10/21/24	Gloria Young 9311 N. Lydia Ave PO BOX 28323 Kansas City MO 64155	Contribution	\$100.00
10/21/24	Emily Weber 3622 Warwick Blvd #3 PO Box 5971 KC, MO 64171 Kansas City MO 64111	Contribution	\$50.00
10/21/24	Pattie Mansur 421 West 68th Street P.O. Box 8470	Contribution	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,200.00

Page	of
I ago	O1

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greater KC Women's Polical Caucus Seperate Segregated Fund

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/21/24	Keri Ingle PO Box 2248 Lee's Summit mo 64063	Contribution	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$50.00

Page	of
rage	OI

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greater KC Women's Political Caucus Seperate Segregated Fund

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure  If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/10/24	Shirley Mata 6016 N Topping Ave Kansas City MO 64119	Contribution	\$500.00
10/10/24	Jamie Johnson 6324 N Chatham Ave. PO Box 244 Kansas City MO 64151	Contribution	\$250.00
10/10/24	Vanessa Riebli 1874 W Fredrickson Drive PO Box 2076 Olathe KS 66061	Contribution	\$100.00
10/21/24	Crystal Quade PO BOX 336 SPRINGFIELD mo 65801	Contribution	\$1,000.00
10/21/24	Melesa Johnson 3432 Bellefontaine Ave PO Box 270265, KC MO 64127 Kansas City MO 64128	Contribution	\$100.00
10/21/24	Maggie Nurrenbern P.O. Box 46908 Gladstone mo 64188	Contribution	\$500.00
10/21/24	Karen Thurlow 2480 w 162nd Street Stillwell ks 66085	Contribution	\$200.00
10/21/24	Pam Shernuk 8905 W. 157th Street Overland Park ks 66221	Contribution	\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,850.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$4,100.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$25.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$4,125.00

~	
Page	ot
1 420	O1